We’re Big in Big pump cable.    P a g e  1   ( 0 7 / 1 6 / 0 9 )
         9O4‐543‐1223, 8OO‐997‐2443, Fax: 9O4‐543‐133O, www.paigeelectric.com
P7326-SP
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP CABLE
HYDROFLEX SHIELDED 5000V
INSULATION: ETHYLENE PROPYLENE RUBBER
OUTER JACKET: NEOPRENE
SIZES:  6 AWG – 500 MCM

INSULATION
THICKNESS
JACKET
THICKNESS CABLE O.D. APPROX.
WEIGHT
AMPACITY
(1) 40˚C
AMBIENT
TEMP.
No. of Wires inches inches inches mm Ibs/1000
 ft kgs/km
070063SHD 6 AWG   133     7x19 8 10 49  7x7 0.110 0.185 1.56 39.6 1460 2173 93
070043SHD 4 AWG   259     7x37 8 8 133  7x19 0.110 0.185 1.68 42.7 1769 2633 122
070023SHD 2 AWG   259     7x37 8 6 133  7x19 0.110 0.205 1.87 47.5 2370 3527 159
070013SHD 1 AWG   259     7x37 8 5 133  7x19 0.110 0.205 1.95 49.5 2660 3959 184
070202SHD 1/0 AWG   266   19x14 8 4 259  7x37 0.110 0.220 2.08 52.8 3200 4762 211
070203SHD 2/0 AWG   342   19x18 8 3 259  7x37 0.110 0.220 2.2 55.9 3615 5380 243
070204SHD 3/0 AWG   418   19x22 8 2 259  7x37 0.110 0.235 2.36 59.9 4300 6398 279
070205SHD 4/0 AWG   532   19x28 8 1 259  7x37 0.110 0.235 2.5 63.5 5059 7529 321
070250SHD 250 MCM   627   19x33 8 1/0 266  19x14 0.120 0.250 2.69 68.3 6200 9227 355
070350SHD 350 MCM   888    37x24 8 2/0 342  19x18 0.120 0.265 2.95 74.9 7700 11458 435
070500SHD 500 MCM   1221  37x33 8 4/0 532  19x28 0.120 0.280 3.31 84.1 10200 15178 536
Ampacities (Amps per conductor) are based on 30°C ambient temperature in air. 90°C conductor temperature per the 2002NEC Table 400-5 (B)
5.0 Dimensions”